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EVENT COMPLETION REPORT

SECTION A: Event Detail

[Event title:

[QAC, and Deptt. of Design , SDAP Sharda University in
collaboration with MonAmi Foundation organizes Workshop
on Crochet Craft.

Starting date of event:

21/12/2022 uration of Event ( in days) 1 Day

ame of the event
organizing School

IQAC,Sharda School of Design, Architecture & Planning

Name of the event IQAC and Department of Design
organizing Department
Sponsor of the Event
(Sharda University in case of |[N/A
internal sponsorship)
Advi Prof. (Dr) Anubha Vashisht, Director IQAC
S Prof. (Dr) Dipti Parashar, Dean SSAP
IProf. ( Dr) Mridul Dharwal, Overall
Ment Coordinator IQAC
Committee Members: entor e 1Q
Dr. Parul Saxena
[Convener Dr. Vasundhara Saluja
Name of Speaker/s with 1. Mrs. Rinku, Artisan, MonAmi Foundation, NGO
Iafﬁliation (If any) 2. Mrs. Ashu, Artisan, MonAmi Foundation, NGO
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SECTION B: Event report and reflection

1. Event objectives-

» To provide hands on training to the participants on the art of crochet
» To project the women Artisans as Trainers
» To boost the morale of the women artisans and provide a platform to showcase their

craft

2. Event description:

IQAC, and Deptt. of Design, SDAP Sharda University in collaboration with MonAmi
Foundation organizes Workshop on Crochet Craft. The details of the activity are listed as

follows:

Title of the Event: Crochet Craft Class
Day and Date: Wednesday, December 21, 2022

Timings: 10.30 am - 12 noon

Venue: Room 401. Block #2, Textile Lab

3. Participants (compulsory for events):

Total Participants

Number of Male

Number of Female

51

12

39

4. Budget distribution from University/any other agency:

5. Participant contact list:

Sr. No. | Name of the Participant | System ID Email address
1 Nidhi Jha 2022382820 | 2022382820.nidhi@ug.sharda.ac.in
2 Aashish chauhan 2022002459 | aashishchauhanl12002@gmail.com
3 Ashwini kumar singh 2022306585 | ashwinisingh7322@gmail.com
4 Apongienla Aier 2022308066 | 2022308066.apongienla@ug.sharda.ac.in
5 Yug Sharma 2022385995 | 2022385995.yug@ug.sharda.ac.in
6 Shivani chauhan 2022404124 | 2022404124 shivani@ugsharda.ac.in
7 PALAK JAIN 2022003621 | 202200362 1.palak@ug.sharda.ac.in
8 Minakshi Priya 2022001295 | 2022001295.minakshi@ug.sharda.ac.in
9 Tanisha kashyap 2022369089 | 2022369089.tanisha@ug.sharda.ac.in
10 Astha Maurya 2022307354 | 2022307354.astha@ug.sharda.ac.in
11 | Riyarai 2022427597 | 2022427597.riya@sharda.ac.in
12 | Heena khatun 2022815924 | 2022815924.heena@ug.sharda.ac.in
13 Geetika Sharma 2022451611 | 2022451611.geetika@ug.sharda.ac.in
14 | Heena khatun 2022815924 | 2022815924.heena@ug.sharda.ac.in
15 | Palak Jain 2022003621 | 2022003621.palak@ug.sharda.ac.in
16 | Eliana Alam 2022386071 | 2022386071.elisba@ug.sharda.ac.in
17 | Hassan Hashmi 2022317069 | 2022317069.hassan@ug.sharda.ac.in
18 | Simran 2022359866 | simrandalall5@gmail.com
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19 | Anshika 2022434950 | anshikamaggi@gmail.com

20 | Priyansh Sharma 2022605356 | 2022605356.priyansh@ug.sharda.ac.in
21 | Manya Bansal 2022324291 | 2022324291.manya@ug.sharda.ac.in
22 | Bhavya 2022306828 | 2022306828.bhavya@ug.sharda.ac.in
23 | Astha Singh 2022825582 | 2022825592.astha@ug.sharda.ac.in

24 | Deepak 2022303644 | 2022303644.deepak@ug.sharda.ac.in
25 Vibhor Singh Arya 2022329496 | 2022329496.vibhor@ug.sharda.ac.in
26 | Aryan Bora 2022536979 | 2022536979.aryan@ug.sharda.ac.in

27 | Chhaya Agnigotri 2022368922 | Chhaya021117@gmail.com

28 Roopali 2022489664 | 2022489664 .roopali@ug.sharda.ac.in
29 | Simran 2022359866 | 2022359866.simran@ug.sharda.ac.in
30 | Karishma bhati 2022391796 | 2022391796.karishma@ug.sharda.ac.in
31 | Arti Bhati 2022397259 | 2022397259.arti@ug. Sharda.ac.in

32 Suhani Agarwal 2022002740 | 2022002740.subani@ug.sharda.ac.in
33 | Denridee Lepcha 2022425056 | 2022425056.denridec@ug.sharch.ac.in
34 | Ahongshangbam Tanisha 2022585718 | 2022585718.ahongshangbam@ug.sharda.ac.in
35 | Aanshu 2022822483 | 2022811483 .aanshu@ug.sharda.ac.in
36 | Sandrah Sameerah Chambo 2022825362 | Xandraadwell@gmail.com

37 | Michael.T Chikova 2022813799 | 2022813799.michaelt@ug.sharda.ac.in
38 Anna Thabethe 2022817356 | dudiesdude@gmail.com

39 | Palak tiwari 2022005991 | 2022005991 .palak@ug.sharda.ac.in
40 | Varun Kanojia 2022471339 | nessdark700@gmail.com

41 | Trisa Pal 2022505139 | 2022505139.trisa@ug.sharda.ac.in

42 | Neelanjana Ghosh 2022513744 | 2022513744.neelanjana@ug.sharda.ac.in
43 Pallavi Raila 2022826383 | 2022826383 .pallavi@ug.sharda.ac.in
44 | Diksha 2022365444 | 2022365444.diksha@ug,.sharda.ac.in
45 Gilbert 20022492880 | gilberthanl13@gmail.com

46 | Arati singh 2022307447 | 2022307447.arati@ug.sharda.ac.in

47 Dr Rita sharma 2020491649 | Rita.sharma@sharda.ac.in

48 | Rita sharma 2020491649 | Rita.sharma@sharda.ac.in

49 | Pariva saharawat 2022545463 | 2022545463 .pariva@ug.sharda.ac.in
50 Mahek Bhardwaj 2022007206 | 2022007206.mahek@ug.sharda.ac.in
51 | Kashish Bhati 2022002914 | Kashishbhati86@gmail.com




6. Images/Photos of the events, representatives, speakers, and exhibitors
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Student Learning Crochet Art



